South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 05:05:07 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3730 (Rat #0526, Act #0447 of 1980) General Bill, By T.M. Marchant, C.D. Chamblee and D.F. McInnis
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 3 to Chapter 11 of Title 49 so as to provide for
dams and reservoirs safety and to repeal Act 60 of 1977, relating to dams and reservoirs safety.

04/01/80
04/01/80
04/24/80
04/29/80
04/30/80
04/30/80
04/30/80
05/08/80
05/13/80
05/13/80
05/21/80
05/21/80
05/21/80
05/21/80
05/22/80
05/29/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/17/80

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1785

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1785
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2032
Read second time HJ-2388

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2429

Introduced and read first time SJ-35

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-35
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-5
Amended SJ-20

Read second time SJ-20

AMENDMENT RECONSIDERED SJ-24

AMENDMENT TABLED SJ-24

Read third time and enrolled SJ-24

Reconsidered SJ-24

Read third time and enrolled SJ-11

Ratified R 526 HJ-3390

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/04/80

Act No. 447
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